Startlista — Vinterrace etapp 4

2015-01-25
Herr Lang

1 11:00
2 11:00
3 11:00
4 11:00
5 11:00
6 11:00
7 11:00
8 11:00
9 11:00
Dam Lang
15 11:00
16 11:00
17 11:00
18 11:00
Herr Mellan
30 11:00
31 11:00
32 11:00
33 11:00
34 11:00
35 11:00
36 11:00
37 11:00
38 11:00
39 11:00
40 11:00
41 11:00
42 11:00
43 11:00
Dam Mellan
50 11:00
51 11:00
52 11:00
53 11:00
54 11:00
55 11:00
56 11:00
57 11:00
58 11:00
59 11:00
Herr Kort
70 11:00
71 11:00
72 11:00
73 11:00
74 11:00
75 11:00

76

11:00

Ulrik Olsson
Anders Yngstrom
Mats Hermansson
Adam Johansson
Elias Ekvall

Pal Magnusson
Mattias Nilsson
Tommy Andersson
Marcus Hansson

Sofie Svennungsson
Elvira Bjorklund
Agneta Eriksson
Frida Stromgard

Hans Nilsson

Bo Kron

Anton Berneving
Urban Larsson
Gunnar Persson
Anders Bjorklund
Bengt Norrman
Filip Johansson
Lars Ljungberg
Per Ivarsson
Stefan Johansson
Olof Karlsson
Per-Arne Kéllén
Per-Arne Johansson

Hanna Olsson

Birgit Hansson

Ingalill Grund
Ann-Sofi Hermansson
Eva Nilsson

Johanna Nilsson
Kajsa Rask

Eva Karlsson

Malin Widén

Nina Bejbom

Jerry Rasmusson
Leif Olofsson
Atte Heikkila
Marten Svensson
Jan-Erik Palsson
Alex Karlsson
Erik Hermansson

7100 meter
Brattas CK

Goteborg-Majorna OK

Kungalvs OK
Trollhattans SOK
Trollhattans SOK
Uddevalla IS
Vanersborgs SK
Vanersborgs SK
klubblos

7100 meter

OK Gipen
Trollhattans SOK
Uddevalla OK
Uddevalla OK

4690 meter
Kungalvs OK

OK Flundrehof
OK Gipen

OK Gipen
Svanesunds GIF
Trollhattans SOK
Trollhattans SOK
Trollhattans SOK
Trollhattans SOK
Trollhattans SOK
Trollhattans SOK
Uddevalla OK
Uddevalla OK
Vanersborgs SK

Brattas CK
Herrestads AIF
Herrestads AIF
Kungélvs OK
Kungélvs OK
Kungélvs OK
Kungélvs OK
Uddevalla OK
Uddevalla OK
Uddevalla OK

2620 meter
Herrestads AlF
OK Flundrehof
OK Gipen

OK Gipen
Uddevalla IS
Uddevalla OK
Uddevalla OK

MeOS 2015-01-24 15:14:40, Herr Lang, (1/2)

443703
11061
9700119
580507
9806190
427913
880119
730227
900822

440924
970513
26448

940827

2048652
431168
9101529
550226
234760
9001011
9640304
580506
717445
501109
9580504
30302
570818
807547

443780
26221
260835
9720517
450858
1457675
9001125
356097
953804
610801

Start 1
26225
419726
26620
9441112
44631
449706
2075121



77 11:00
78 11:00
79 11:00
80 11:00
81 11:00
82 11:00
Dam Kort

90 11:00
91 11:00
92 11:00
93 11:00
94 11:00

Felix Hellsten
Gunnar Bejbom
Johnny Karlsson
David Almén
Johannes Andersson
Tomas Andersson

Elin Hermansson
Eva Olofsson
Lovisa Hermansson
Ida Andersson
Kristina Johansson

Uddevalla OK
Uddevalla OK
Uddevalla OK
Vanersborgs SK
Vanersborgs SK
Vanersborgs SK

2620 meter
Kungalvs OK
OK Flundrehof
Uddevalla OK
Vanersborgs SK
Vanersborgs SK

MeOS 2015-01-24 15:14:40, Herr Kort, (2/2)

202469
866886
356093
9030415
9090312
610310

Start 1
9990909
419727
202462
9070512
26609



